INNOVATIVE EXPLOSION PROTECTION by R. STAHL 1-800-782-4357
Series Features:
• Suitable for hazardous and
corrosive locations.
• Installation is easy and
precise.
• Devices fit into a standard
30.5mm, 1.2" knock-out.

CONTROL DEVICES
E9
Ordering Information
APPLICATIONS LENS COLORS CATALOG NUMBER
red 8415/24-R-9
green 8415/24-G-9
amber 8415/24-A-9
white 8415/24-W-9
blue 8415/24-B-9
red 8415/24-50-R-9
green 8415/24-50-G-9
amber 8415/24-50-A-9
white 8415/24-50-W-9
blue 8415/24-50-B-9
Technical Data
Mechanical/Electrical Life 105 Output Hours
Rated Voltage - Standard 12V to 254V AC or DC 0-60 Hz
Voltage Tolerance -10% +6%